2015 07 22 11 26 39

REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE

DEL/PU ADDRESS

#

REQUESTED BY
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER
855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

085130 DATE: 07-22-15
03481 BENNETT TUELLER
801-438-2000

WIULL CALL
WIULTL CALL

GIVE TO

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS

ID # REC

PAGE # 1
& JOHNSON LILC

REQUEST :

# DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

TEMP

OTHER:

3169
3170
3171
3172
3173
3174
3175
3176
3477

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

014YQV
014YQW
014Y0X
014YQY
014Y0Z
014YRO
014YR1
014YR2
O014YR3

DATE:

SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

oooooooo

0o




